DURHAM UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT

TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT
P.O. Box 300
Durham, CA 95938

«
2019-2020 APPLICATION FOR FREE OR REDUCED HOME-TO-SCHOOL TRANSPORTATION

Parent/Guardian Name Home Phone Work Phone
Student Name Morning Route Afternoon
Last First Grade | Route Bus Stop Address pd Bus Stop Address
Student Sample 2 101 ABC Street C | 678 XYZ Lane
1. |
2.
3.
4.

FEE SCHEDULE
No fee will be charged after the second student in each family. There will be NO REFUNDS unless the student withdraws from the district
Jor non-disciplinary reasons. Students within the non-bussing zone will not be transported unless there is sufficient room on the bus.

Reduced Reduced
Annual Reduced Semester Reduced Book of 10
Round Annual Round Semester Passes
Trip One Way Trip One Way One Way Student
Student $55.00 $27.50 $27.50 $13.75 $11.00 Free Total
1.
2.
3. No fee after
4. second
student
MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO D.U.S.D. Total Fare

Check one:

[ ]I authorize the Cafeteria Cook/Manager to utilize the Application for Free and Reduced-Price Meals for transportation eligibility
[_]A copy of the letter from the Cafeteria Cook/Manager indicating my student’s eligibility for free or reduced-price meals is attached.
[IPlease utilize the information on the reverse page to determine my student’s eligibility.

Signature Parent / Guardian Name (please print) Date
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